Y300 ISYHIUN 40 LdIZOTH WO¥L INIL AYIANEQ

SIADUVYHI ONIddIHS

00°00s°L1$ aig V1oL

%4

74

61

8L

L)

9L

13

14

€l

4%

L

013

00°05L°8$ - OTITT¥S/S6¥190TLT s

00°0SL8S - OTITIPS/06VTI0CLT | ¢

931eY)

"SIUQUOAII0D SUNAI] 97} 9)epomodde

O] WSTaY pIB[[0q 93 JO 94038 UT 95UBYD S} O Jt(]

00°00¢ L1 I (CE0VSDET) 19pIQ SSEYOING OF [#I9pIQ 90Ue,) L
300Md Y101 3D1Md LINN 30I4d VLOL 3214d LINN 300¥d VLOL 30Rdd LINN ALILNVND NOILLdI¥OS3a o
8[-TC# W pig Agd a3Lono
YIFWNN INOHJ
uonerodio) JH( HOANIA
y3aaig 40 INVN ¥3aqig 40 IWVN U3AAIF 40 INVYN

L\ Qv3H-hEnINYaaa

mEommomom_ms._om:n_ , \..\
mmms:zmmozom_w<zom:n_ A < ,.. .
€207/8/€ 3Lvd NOILISINDIY NOILISIND3Y HOIRE SISQUINN JIN000Y 93§ HIFNINN L

NOILISINOTY LININLHYCIA ONISYHONENd JuaunIeda(] $301AI9S 189U IWYN LNIINLMYAIA

VIOHO03IO ALNNOD ANOWHOIN-YLSNONY




C/ﬁ-/ T Central Services Department

- Ron Lampkin, Interim Director Central Services Department
G EFO0O R G I A Maria Rivera Rivera, Deputy Director 2760 Peach Orchard Rd.
: Augusta GA 30906

Phone: (706) 821-7174

MEMORANDUM
TO: Geri Sams, Director, Procurement Department
FROM: mpKin, Interim Director, Central Services Department
DATE: arch1,2033
SUBJECT: Change Order Request

In accordance with Augusta, GA policies and procedures we are requesting to have purchase
order 23CSA032 amended.

Purchase order 23CSA032 needs to be amended in the amount of $17,500.00 due to the change
in scope of the bollard height from 42” to 46” to accommodate the lighting components and the
addition of low profile duplex GFI receptacle with cover.

¢ Original Purchase Order Amount  $305,000.00
¢ Revised Purchase Order Amount  $322,500.00

Your assistance would be greatly appreciated.

Attachments: Purchase Order 23CSA032
Propose Change Order — JHC Corporation

Ce: Ron Lampkin
Maria Rivera Rivera



AUGUSTA, GEORGIA

SUITE 606, PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT
PU RCHASE ORDER 535 TELFAIR STREET, MUNICIPAL BUILDING 1000 PURCHASE ORDER NO.
AUGUSTA, GEORGIA 30901-2377
PHONE: (706) 821-2422 Page 1 of 1 23Csn032
DATE DEPARTMENT VENDOR PHONE # REQUISITION/QUOTE NO.
03/06/23 R372001

22260 SESE SHIPPING PAPERS, AND PACKAGES.

VENDOR

JHC CORPORATION
1029 PEACHTREE PEKWY N,
PEACHTREE CITY,

SUITE 359
GA 30269

ATTN:
BID NUMBER: 22-189

CONTRACT# 23CSA032
BUYER: NANCY

SHIP TO:
CENTRAL SERVICES ADMIN

2760 PEACH ORCHARD RD.
BUILDING A
AUGUSTA, GA 30906

BILL TO:
AUGUSTA, GEORGIA

ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT, SUITE 800
535 TELFAIR STREET, MUNICIPAL BUILDING 1000
AUGUSTA, GA 30901-2379
(706) 821-2335

ALL INVOICES AND CORRESPONDENCE MUST BE SENT TO
ABOVE ADDRESS REGARDLESS OF SHIPPING DESTINATION.

iiigiﬁ QUANTITY | UNIT PRODUCT ID

DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE m

0001 1| Ls AUGUSTA SATURDAY MARKET 305,000.0( 305,000.00
ELECTRICAL IMPROVEMENTS -
LOCATED AT THE INTERSECTION OF
EIGHTH AND REYNOLDS STREET
APPROVED BY COMMISSION
9/22/22, ITEM #26
272-06-1490/54-12110
272-06-1495/54-12110
CONDITIONS - READ CAREFULLY
1. The purchaser is exempt by statue from payment of Federal, State, and Municipal
sales, excise and other taxes.
. Shipping charges prepaid by vendor.
. Payment will b d lete shi ! 1y, unl tharwi sted.
o e e e NET TOTAL .o 30,0000

e NOebh wN

. No back orders, We will reorder If available.
. Please make deliveries between 9 A.M. and 4 PM.
. All goods received with subsequent privilege to inspect and return at Vendor's

expense if defective or not in compliance with our specifications.

. Indoor delivery if necessary.
. Paymant Net 30 or according to contract.

APPROVED FOR ISSUE

LA S e

REQUISITIONER

PROCUREMENT DIRECTOR



JHC Corporation
15 Fresh Bru Dr.
Newnan, GA 30263
Phone: (770) 487-3258
Fax: (770) 487-4254

Raquast for Chanyga Yrdar

To: CITY OF AUGUSTA
535 TELFAIR ST
AUGUSTA, GA 30901
Project: AUGUSTA SATURDAY MARKET

RFC No: 1
Date: 1/11/2023
Description: MATERIAL COST INCREASES:
$17,500.00 - TOTAL RFC 1
84 days to be added to contract time for bollard lead time.

The above work is subject to the same conditions as specified in the original contract
unless otherwise stipulated.

Upon approval the sum of $17,500.00 will be added to the contract price.

Original Contract $305,000.00

Other Approved Change Orders $0.00
Total Contract to Date $305,000.00

This Request $17,500.00

Other Pending Requests $0.00

Total Contract plus Pending RFCs $322,500.00

- Date: '!“!Zé

Authorized Signature:

Corfforation

Authorized Signature: _ Date:
CITY OF AUGUSTA




